
Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

GITANJALIPAWAR ANIL

JAYSHREE

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  37

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - III$ 1 00 00

COST ACCOUNTING - II$ 2 17 00 EX

AUDITING PAPER -II$ 3 00 00

ECONOMICS PAPER - II$ 4 16 00 EX

MANAGEMENT PAPER - I$ 5 00 00

BUSINESS LAW PAPER - II$ 6 00 00

QUANTITATIVE METHODS- II$ 7 16 00 EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

SEEMABHANUSHALI JAGDISH

8767027872

CHANDRIKA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

8767027872

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO

20_336 samadhan sec 3 charkop kandivali west mumbai 400067

 2,002

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - III$ 1 10 36 EX EX

COST ACCOUNTING - II$ 2 10 32 EX EX

AUDITING PAPER -II$ 3 12 30 EX EX

ECONOMICS PAPER - II$ 4 11 30 EX EX

MANAGEMENT PAPER - I$ 5 10 57 EX EX

BUSINESS LAW PAPER - II$ 6 12 40 EX EX

QUANTITATIVE METHODS- II$ 7 10 10 EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

MENKAVANIYA BABUBHAI

VANDANA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

8689863014

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO

304 MUKTA APT ,KASTURI PARK NAVGHAR ROAD BHAYANDAR EAST-401101

 2,071

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - III$ 1 15 33 EX EX

COST ACCOUNTING - II$ 2 10 36 EX EX

AUDITING PAPER -II$ 3 16 35 EX EX

ECONOMICS PAPER - II$ 4 13 19 EX

MANAGEMENT PAPER - I$ 5 15 35 EX EX

BUSINESS LAW PAPER - II$ 6 17 42 EX EX

QUANTITATIVE METHODS- II$ 7 19 21 EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

ANKITAGRAWAL SUDHIR

7045971303

BABITA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

8424883221

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO

ROOM NO 3 CHAWL NO 2 SHUKLA CHAWL FAWAL PASA MINI NAGAR DAHISAR EAST

 2,001

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 10 41 EX EX

COST ACCOUNTING 2 14 36 EX EX

TAXATION - II (Direct Taxes Paper - II) 3 10 32 EX EX

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN ACCOUNTANCY - I 4 10 38 EX EX

FOUNDATION COURSE 5 12 33 EX EX

BUSINESS LAW. 6 15 30 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

ASHUTOSHPANDEY RAM ADHAR

KIRAN

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,061

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 13 20 EX

COST ACCOUNTING 2 14 33 EX EX

TAXATION - II (Direct Taxes Paper - II) 3 15 30 EX EX

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN ACCOUNTANCY - I 4 16 50 EX EX

FOUNDATION COURSE 5 18 39 EX EX

BUSINESS LAW. 6 15 30 EX EX

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 7 21 30 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

SAJIDMOHAMMED

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,030

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 1 13 AB EX  

COST ACCOUNTING 2 10 AB EX  

TAXATION - II (Direct Taxes Paper - II) 3 12 AB EX  

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN ACCOUNTANCY - I 4 00 AB  

FOUNDATION COURSE 5 11 AB EX  

BUSINESS LAW. 6 10 AB EX  

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 7 12 AB EX  

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

AVINASHCHAUHAN SHITALAPRASAD

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,017

Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas)-III 1 17 31 EX EX

Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing)-II 2 16 35 EX EX

Taxation - II (Direct Taxes Paper- I) 3 21 30 EX EX

Information Technology In Accountancy-I 4 17 40 EX EX

Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial Market Operations)-III 5 14 30 EX EX

Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework)-II 6 10 37 EX EX

Business Economics-II 7 14 10 EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

DHANRAJMARDIA DEVENDRA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,091

Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas)-II 1 10 21 EX

Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing)-II 2 10 39 EX EX

Taxation - II (Direct Taxes Paper- I) 3 11 32 EX EX

Information Technology In Accountancy-I 4 21 51 EX EX

Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial Market Operations)-III 5 12 36 EX EX

Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework)-II 6 10 43 EX EX

Business Economics-II 7 13 31 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

NIKITADUKKAMALLA BABU

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,029

Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas)-III 1 17 46 EX EX

Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing)-II 2 15 40 EX EX

Taxation - II (Direct Taxes Paper- I) 3 13 34 EX EX

Information Technology In Accountancy-I 4 18 37 EX EX

Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial Market Operations)-III 5 19 30 EX EX

Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework)-II 6 12 34 EX EX

Business Economics-II 7 14 12 EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

SUJITVISHWAKARMA SANTALAL

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,153

Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas)-III 1 11 41 EX EX

Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing)-II 2 16 41 EX EX

Taxation - II (Direct Taxes Paper- I) 3 14 36 EX EX

Information Technology In Accountancy-I 4 15 44 EX EX

Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial Market Operations)-III 5 10 34 EX EX

Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework)-II 6 13 30 EX EX

Business Economics-II 7 15 21 EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

SURAJTIWARI BRAHMANAND

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,145

Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas)-II 1 10 30 EX EX

Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing)-II 2 14 32 EX EX

Taxation - II (Direct Taxes Paper- I) 3 12 53 EX EX

Information Technology In Accountancy-I 4 12 46 EX EX

Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial Market Op 5 13 33 EX EX

Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework)-II 6 10 35 EX EX

Business Economics-II 7 13 22 EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

VISHALPATEL DINESH

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,108

Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas)-III 1 10 31 EX EX

Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing)-II 2 06 32 EX

Taxation - II (Direct Taxes Paper- I) 3 06 22

Information Technology In Accountancy-I 4 00 36 EX

Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial Market Operations)-III 5 10 31 EX EX

Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework)-II 6 06 30 EX

Business Economics-II 7 10 22 EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

CHAITHRAACHARYA

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,150

Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas)-III 1 07 30 EX

Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing)-II 2 10 37 EX EX

Taxation - II (Direct Taxes Paper- I) 3 12 13 EX

Information Technology In Accountancy-I 4 11 50 EX EX

Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial Market Operations)-III 5 14 46 EX EX

Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework)-II 6 11 30 EX EX

Business Economics-II 7 15 30 EX EX

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00



Sunder Nagar, S. V. Road, Malad (W) Mumbai - 400 064

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

LEARNER'S DETAIL :

:Full Name : Mr./Ms.

Mother's Name

:Adderss

Contact Info :(Mobile-Self) (Mobile-Parent)

I am/was a regular learner of BAF  3  SEMESTER in the academic year___________.

SURNAME FIRST NAME FATHER'S NAME

:

Application form for Session SFC O ATKT SEM III AUG 19 

and Course BAF  3  SEMESTER   

Attach attested copy/copies of statement of previous examinations.

Write the marks obtained in the previous examination against the respective course.

Affix a recent colour photograph(3.5 cm X 4.5 cm & with Red Backdrop) in the space

INSTRUCTIONS :

RABIYAHASHMI RABIYA AFSAR AFSAR

EAIA

Appearing for

EA

Marks Obtained

Name Of the Course
Sr.

No.

:

2.

3.

4.

5.

3.

2.

1.

:

IA

provided along with one more photograph.

1. :ROLL NO  2,113

Financial Accounting (Special Accounting Areas)-III 1 03 AB  

Cost Accounting (Methods of Costing)-II 2 03 04

Taxation - II (Direct Taxes Paper- I) 3 00 AB  

Information Technology In Accountancy-I 4 00 30 EX

Foundation Course in Commerce (Financial Market Operations)-III 5 01 31 EX

Business Law (Business Regulatory Framework)-II 6 07 07

Business Economics-II 7 05 11

IA-Internal Assessment EA-External Assessment EX-Exempted

Marks Obtained Appearing forSr.

No.
Name Of the Course

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

  DI / F - KT / EX - B/00


